2017

Junior South West Classic

Under 16 Boys Div2 & 3

Pool A Warracknabeal, Portland, Warrnambool Green , Mt Gambier, Koroit

Pool B Terang , Millicent , Ararat , Warrnambool White

Friday
Time
6.50pm

Saturday
8.30am
1lam
11.50am
11.50am
12.40pm
3.10pm
3.10pm
4pm
4pm
5.40pm
8.10pm
8.10pm

Sunday
8am
8am
8am

Court

o 01 O O kP O W o O Ul OO W

Division 3 - Finals

1pm
1.50pm

5.10pm

Division 2 - Finals

10.30am
11.20am

5.10pm

Court

o O~ WN B

Portland v Koroit

Warrnambool Green v Mt Gambier
Terang v Millicent

Portland v Warracknabeal

Ararat v Warrnambool White

Mt Gambier v Koroit

Terang v Ararat

Warracknabeal V Mt Gambier
Portland v Warrnambool Green
Millicent v Warrnambool White
Warracknabeal V Koroit
Warracknabeal V Warrnambool Green
Ararat v Millicent

Portland v Mt Gambier
Warrnambool Green v Koroit
Terang v Warrnambool White

SF1 - 3rd Pool A v 4th Pool B
SF2 - 3rd Pool B v 4th Pool A

Grand Final - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

SF1 - 1st Pool A v 2nd Pool B
SF2 - 1st Pool B v 2nd Pool A

Grand Final - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2

Portland Basketball Stadium - Cnr Otway & Fitzgerald St
Portland Basketball Stadium - Cnr Otway & Fitzgerald St
Portland Secondary College - Must St

Bayview College - Bentinck st

Bundarra PS - Cnr Fawthrop & Edgar St

Heywood Stadium - Gorrie St, Heywood

U16 B Div 2&3 9 teams 22 games



