

2017 Junior South West Classic

Under 16 Boys Div 2 & 3

Pool A Warracknabeal, Portland, Warrnambool Green, Mt Gambier, Koroit

Pool B Terang, Millicent, Ararat, Warrnambool White

Friday	
uuy	

rnuay		
Time	Court	
6.50pm	2	Portland v Koroit
Saturday		
8.30am	3	Warrnambool Green v Mt Gambier
0.30am 11am	6	Terang v Millicent
11.50am	5	Portland v Warracknabeal
11.50am	6	Ararat v Warnambool White
	-	Mt Gambier v Koroit
12.40pm	6	
3.10pm	3	Terang v Ararat
3.10pm	6	Warracknabeal V Mt Gambier
4pm	1	Portland v Warrnambool Green
4pm	6	Millicent v Warrnambool White
5.40pm	6	Warracknabeal V Koroit
8.10pm	5	Warracknabeal V Warrnambool Green
8.10pm	6	Ararat v Millicent
Sunday		
8am	2	Portland v Mt Gambier
8am	3	Warrnambool Green v Koroit
8am	4	Terang v Warrnambool White
Division	3 - Finals	
1pm	6	SF1 - 3rd Pool A v 4th Pool B
1.50pm	6	SF2 - 3rd Pool B v 4th Pool A
5.10pm	3	Grand Final - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2
Division	2 - Finals	
10.30am	5	SF1 - 1st Pool A v 2nd Pool B
11.20am	5	SF2 - 1st Pool B v 2nd Pool A
5.10pm	5	Grand Final - Winner SF1 v Winner SF2
Court		
		all Stadium - Cnr Otway & Fitzgerald St
	2 Portland Basketb	all Stadium - Cnr Otway & Fitzgerald St

- 2 Portland Basketball Stadium Cnr Otway & Fitzgerald St
- 3 Portland Secondary College Must St
- 4 Bayview College Bentinck st
- 5 Bundarra PS Cnr Fawthrop & Edgar St
- 6 Heywood Stadium Gorrie St, Heywood